Valves and Plumbing
rmc.com.au   |   1800 810 803   |   sales@rmc.com.au
Pressure
Reducing Valve
The RMC Pressure Reducing Valve is for use
in industrial and commercial installations.
Fitting the valve at the mains supply protects
downstream installations from variations in

• Protects downstream installations from excess supply pressure
• Reduces maintenance and repair costs on expensive
equipment
• Simple single sieve cartridge based design
• Valve and strainer can be serviced without disassembly and
without resetting pressure
• Dissipates noises due to water flow across the seat providing a
quieter installation
• Integrated 1/4” gauge ports provide a convenient access point for
testing and setting pressure
• Can be installed in any orientation
• Suitable for a wide range of installation arrangements
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product Code
Size Details Product Code
15mm Adjustable 155-550kPa PRV015
20mm Adjustable 155-550kPa PRV020
25mm Adjustable 155-550kPa PRV025
32mm Adjustable 155-550kPa PRV032
40mm Adjustable 155-550kPa PRV040
50mm Adjustable 155-550kPa PRV050
PRV015
Valves and Plumbing
rmc.com.au   |   1800 810 803   |   sales@rmc.com.au
Reliance Worldwide Corporation (Aust.) Pty. Ltd. reserves the right to change any product specification or information contained in this publication at any time and